402F30722ILR
No.
2466624
Allicdata Part #:
402F30722ILR-ND
Manufacturer Part#:
402F30722ILR
Product Category:
Crystals, Oscillators, Resonators
Manufacturer:
CTS-Frequency Controls
Description:
CRYSTAL 30.7200MHZ 12PF SMD
More Detail:
30.72MHz ±20ppm Crystal 12pF 80 Ohms 4-SMD, No Lead
Series:
402
Packaging:
Tape & Reel (TR)
Part Status:
Active
Type:
MHz Crystal
Frequency:
30.72MHz
Frequency Stability:
±20ppm
Frequency Tolerance:
±20ppm
Load Capacitance:
12pF
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance):
80 Ohms
Operating Mode:
Fundamental
Operating Temperature:
-40°C ~ 85°C
Ratings:
 --
Mounting Type:
Surface Mount
Package / Case:
4-SMD, No Lead
Size / Dimension:
0.079" L x 0.063" W (2.00mm x 1.60mm)
Height - Seated (Max):
0.022" (0.55mm)
If you need more information about this product or datasheet of Original manufacture ,please send an email to us and we will
provide more detail as soon as possible.
ABOUT US:
ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR
Allicdata is one of the world’s fastest growing distributors of electronics components. Our Products cover 750
manufactures and all sources are authorized.
Since its founding in 2003, Allicdata has been dedicated to offering in-stock electronic components to customers
around the world with same day shipping.Our products include semiconductors, passives, electromechanical
components etc.. Today,our customers can search all information of products at our online mall www.allicdata.com
such as Datasheets, Descriptions, Photos, Prices,delivery time etc..
After 15 years’ growing,Allicdata continues to increase produce line.Almost all electronics components of your board
you can find here .
The strong supply system of our company and professional knowledge in the field allow us not only to offer the
products to our customers but also provide an integrated set of electronic accessories to the manufacturers and
OEM.
Copyright © 2019 Allicdata Electronics
17F Sunbeam Plaza No 1155 Canton Rd Mongkok Kln Hongkong    Phone: 00852-3050-1886    Fax:00852-3050-1887
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)